
Drop-side Trailer Range / Prices, Specification and Options

Dealer Fit = To see our full range of options visit www.marshall-trailers.co.uk/configure-machine

Basic Price
Grain Price
Silage Price
Body Size - Imperial
Standard Tyre Size
Axle
Brake
Carrying Capacity
Floor Thickness
Side Thickness
Lights

Side Loading Panels
Volume Basic
Volume Grain
Volume Silage
Basic Trailer Weight
Loading Height Basic

Hyd Brakes

26.0 x 12
11.5 x 15
12.5 x 15
340 x 65 x 18 Radial
15-55 x 17
NEW 400-60 x 22.5
8 inch Hatch
12 inch Hatch
Spring Drawbar (Adjustable)

Bale Extension
Harvest Ladders - Galvanized (pair)

LED Beacon
Trailer Cover (640g PVC)
Springs for Single Axle

LED Tail Lights
10 Stud Commercial Axle
10 Stud Commercial Axle c/w ABS Brakes
Air/Oil Brakes (non ABS) c/w Load Sensing

18" Mesh Sides
Rear Tow Hitch c/w Lights and Brakes 
Jack Screw in lieu of Skid
Rear Ramps (Aluminium)

Oil Load Sensing

S/1 S/5S/4 S/6 S/85 S/10

OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT

£2,755
N/A
N/A
8' x 5' x 15"
10.0 x 12 - 10 ply
50mm 5 stud
N/A
2 tons
2.5mm
2.5mm
£151

N/A

N/A
N/A
505kgs
45" / 1.14m

50 cu.ft / 1.41 cu. mtrs

£235
(DF-1)

(DF-1.5)

£345
N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A
£170
£135
£301

N/A

N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A

£425

N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A
Standard

N/A

£650

(DF-0.5)

(DF-0.25)
(DF-0.25)

(DF-1)

(DF-1.5)

(DF-0.25)

£3,750
N/A
N/A
10' x 6' x 18"
10.0 x 15 - 10 ply
60mm 6 stud
250 x 60
4 tons
3mm
2.5mm
Standard

N/A

N/A
N/A
905kgs
52" / 1.32m

90 cu.ft / 2.55 cu. mtrs

Standard

£4,167
£4,869
£5,623
10' 6" x 6' 9" - 7' x 21"
11.5 x 15 - 12 ply
70mm 6 stud
300 x 60
5 tons
3mm
2.5mm
Standard

Standard

238 cu. ft
457 cu. ft
1007kgs
58" / 1.47m

128 cu.ft / 3.62 cu. mtrs

Standard

(DF-2.5)
(DF-2.5)

£5,000
£5,660
£6,566
12' x 6' 9" - 7' x 21"
12.5 x 15 - 14 ply
70mm 6 stud
300 x 60
6.5 tons
4mm
2.5mm
Standard

Standard

273 cu. ft
525 cu. ft
1360 kgs
60" / 1.52m

147 cu.ft / 4.16 cu. mtrs

Standard

(DF-2.5)
(DF-2.5)

£7,848
£8,534
£9,629
14' x 7' 6" - 7' 9 " x 24"
12.5 x 15 - 14 ply
70mm 6 stud Tandem
300 x 60
8.5 tons
4mm
2.5mm
Standard

Standard

434 cu. ft
704 cu. ft
2310 kgs
65" / 1.65m

216 cu.ft / 6.1 cu. mtrs

Standard

(DF-2.5)
(DF-2.5)

£10,026
£10,742
£11,985
16' x 7' 6" - 7' 9" x 24"
400 - 60R x 22.5
80mm 8 stud Tandem
350 x 90
10.5 tons
4mm
2.5mm
Standard

Standard

496 cu. ft
930 cu. ft
2746 kgs
71" / 1.80m

248 cu.ft / 7.0 cu. mtrs

Standard

(DF-2.5)
(DF-2.5)

N/A
£68

N/A

N/A

£220
£360
£170
£135

£325

N/A
N/A

£450
N/A
£160

£1,200

£150
N/A
N/A

£95
£425
£425
£750

£1,200

(DF-0.5)
(DF-0.5)

(DF-0.5)

(DF-1)
(DF-0.25)

(DF-0.25)
(DF-0.25)

(DF-0.5)

(DF-1.5)

(DF-0.25)
(DF-0.5)

N/A
Standard

N/A

N/A

£325

£360
£170
£135
£150

£220

N/A
£118

£450
£762
£92

£475

N/A
N/A
£1,200

£425
£95

£750

£1,200

(DF-0.5)
(DF-0.5)
(DF-0.5)

(DF-1)
(DF-0.25)

(DF-0.25)
(DF-0.25)

(DF-0.5)

(DF-1.5)

(DF-0.25)
(DF-0.5)

N/A
N/A

N/A

N/A
N/A
£118

£340
£670
Standard

£325

£390
£170
£135
£150

£220

£475

N/A
N/A
£1,200

£425
£95

£750

£1,200

(DF-0.5)
(DF-0.5)

(DF-1)
(DF-0.25)

(DF-0.25)
(DF-0.25)

(DF-0.5)

(DF-1.5)

(DF-0.25)
(DF-0.5)

N/A
N/A

N/A

£782
£142
£118

£680
£1,340
Standard

£375

N/A
£180
£135
£180

£220

£525

N/A
N/A
£1,350

£425
N/A

£750

£1,200

(DF-1)
(DF-1)

(DF-1)
(DF-0.25)

(DF-0.25)
(DF-0.25)

(DF-0.5)

N/A
N/A
N/A

£782
£142
£118

£375

N/A
£220
£135
£180

£220

£525

£1,214
£4,620
£1,350

£325
N/A

N/A
N/A
£788

£750

£1,200

(DF-1)

(DF-1)
(DF-0.25)

(DF-0.25)
(DF-0.25)

(DF-0.5)

(DF-2)
(DF-1.5)

(DF-2)

(DF-0.25)

(DF-4)

Twin Chrome Hydraulic Rams

£345
N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A
£170
£135
£301

N/A

N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A

£425

N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A
Standard

N/A

£650

(DF-0.5)

(DF-0.25)
(DF-0.25)

(DF-1)

(DF-1.5)

(DF-0.25)

£2,230
N/A
N/A
6' x 4' x 13"
23 x 8.5 x 12
50mm 5 stud
N/A
1.25 tons
2.5mm
2.5mm
£151

N/A

N/A
N/A
365kgs
40" / 1.02m

26 cu.ft / 0.74 cu. mtrs

£235
(DF-1)

(DF-1.5)

S/2

Tipping Mechanism Single Hydraulic Ram Single Hydraulic Ram Single Hydraulic Ram Single Hydraulic Ram Single Hydraulic Ram Twin Hydraulic Rams

(DF-2)
(DF-1.5)

(DF-2)

(DF-0.25)

(DF-4)

Swivel Hitch N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A £155
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